Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0543398 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/24/2024 5:28:10 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024

ARP

Company: EDWIN J. PAXTON FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0543398
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/27/2002 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/24/2024 5:27:35 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

201 SOUTH 4TH STREET PADUCAH, KY 42003

Registered Agent Name/Address

JAMES PAXTON 201 SOUTH 4TH STREET PADUCAH, KY 42003

Current Officers

President James Paxton 201 South 4th St., Paducah, KY 42003

Directors

Director David M Paxton 201 South 4th St., Paducah, KY 42003
Director Martha Paxton Sinquefield 147 Settlers Way, Strasburg, VA 22657
Director James Paxton 201 South 4th St., Paducah, KY 42003

County: McCracken
Business size: Medium

Business type: Printing, Publishing and Allied Industries

Signatures

Signature James T. S. Paxton

Title President